WEBER Ji¢inska10 (CityRun Ji€in)

20.05.2023 Jicin

DZ6 [start d05]

start ~ 15:08:08 | 2017 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 10

kategorie
holky 227
holky 226
holky 241
holky 207
holky 247
holky 213
holky 216
holky 238
holky 239
holky 219
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BALATKOVA JESSICA
HLAVATA VIKTORIE
HORAKOVA ANETA
JENCKOVA LINDA
LETKOVA ANNA
LiZROVA ROZARIE
MYSiKOVA VERONIKA
PTACKOVA ANNA
PTACKOVA TEREZA
VAVROVA NATALIE

2024-04-25 04:13:23 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LIAZ JABLONEC
BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
AC T JICIN
AC T JICIN
RUNNING_SLOTR
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
LSDB
JICIN
JICIN
JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2020
2018
2017
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